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Bydgoszcz 06.10.2025

INVITATION

| declare that the Bydgoszcz Kyokushin Karate Club (KRS No 0000792067)
will be the organizer of the 1st Zen-Kyokushin European Cup.

The tournament will take place in Bydgoszcz, Poland, on November 8, 2025.
Approximately 600 competitors from over a dozen countries, including non-
European countries (Japan, Georgia, Marocco), will participate in this
prestigious event.

We invite the following team from Armenia to participate:

First and Last | Status (Team Male Date of Passport data
names (in representative, | /Female | birth (full | (serialnumber,
English) fighter,coach, issuing
judge, guest authority, issue
date,
expirationdate,
nationality)
1. | Elina Fighter Female 19.05.2009 | AL0O431875
Mosinyan
20.08.2023-
20.09.2028
2. | Nersisyan Fighter Female 11.03.2008 | AX0688374
Marina
17.04.2025-
17.04.2035
3. | Sargsyan Fighter Female | 07.07.2011 | AX0686064
Marianna
14.04.2025-
14.04.2030
4. | Khachatryan Fighter Male 26.12.2008 | AX0677203
Vahram
02.04.2025-
26.12.2027

. )
Totyesto o lkewtns
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| 5. | Gevorgyan | Kata | Male 28.08.2013 | AX0354281 f
' | Vache ‘ ‘
10.07.2024-
10.07.2029
6. | Sargsyan Coach Male 22.06.1983 | AU0382140
Vahagn
05.08.2021-
05..08.2031
7. | Gasparyan Coach Female | 14.10.1991 | AS0336403
Tamara
16.08.2018-
16.08.2028
8. | AvagyanAlen | Kata Male 16.07.2010 | AV0527513
17.11.2022-
17112027
9. | Avagyan Coach Male 01.12.1985 | AV0527514
Varuzhan
17.11.2022-
17.11.2032
10. | Karapetyan referee Male 20.05.1996 | AV0609150
Hayk
20.01.2023-
20.01.2033
11. | Karapetyan referee Male 16.11.1999 | AU0225980
Sargis
07.04.2021-
03.02.2026
12. | Aleksanyan Coach Male 02.06.1981 | AT0219610
Arman 001
24.07.2019-
24.07.2029
13. | Saribekyan Coach Male 06.01.1984 | AX0200437
Samvel 013
04.04.2024-
04.04.2034
14. | Taranyan Fighter Male 22.11.2006 | AX0334566
Viadimir 070
28.06.2024-
28.06.2034
15. | Khalatyan Fighter Male 23.08.2015 | AX0371172
Eduard 008
' Tvrestonad 5@&1’*@*}
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19.07.2024-

19.07.2029
16. | Vardanyan Coach Male 11.04.1999 | AT0239785
Rafayel 012
01.08.2019-
01.08.2023
17. | Badalyan Fighter Male 21.05.2012 | AX0662152 007
Sergey 18.03.2025-
19.03.2030
18. | Yeghiazaryan | Fighter Male 09.11.2010 | AX0320026
Artyom 048
21.06.2024-
21.06.2029
19. | Davtyan Fighter Male 07.05.2016 | AL0O258111
Mikayel 057 24.05.2023-
24.05.2025
20. | Davit Fighter Male 24.10.2014 | AV0426642 008
Israyelyan 15.05.2022 -
15.09.2027
21. | Artur Fighter Male 27.02.2013 | AL0O325965 008
Harutyunyan 08.07.2023 -
08.07.2028
22. | Vahan Fighter Male 21.04.2012 | AU0352927 008
Gevorgyan 13.07.2021 -
13.07.2026
23. | Hovhannisyan | Fighter Male 05.08.2010 | AX0241512 040
Alen 02.05.2024-
02.05.2029
24, | Hakobyan Fighter Male 15.02.2011 | ALO389930
Karen 003
14.08.2023-
14.08.2028
25. | Grigoryan referee Male 01.01.1987 | AV0688889
Vahagn 069
28.03.2023-
28.03.2033
26. | Alaverdyan referee Male 26.01.1982 | AL0226225
Artur 069
27.04.2023-
27.04.2033
27. | Harutyunyan Fighter Male 06.05.2011 | AX0671767 047
Albert 31.03.2025 -
31.03.2030

/ Bydgoski Kiub Karate
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| 28. | Beglaryan Fighter Male 04.08.2016 | AO0230101 047 |
| Mush ' 29.05.2025 -
29.05. 2030
29. | Armen Coach Male 07.09.1981 | AL0222635
Kirakosyan 047
26.04.2023 -
26.04.2033
30. | Violeta Fighter Female | 30.09.2004 | AV0588275
Gevorgyan 070 10.05.2023-
10.05.2033
31. | Grigoryan Fighter Male 10.03.2011 | AL0O333698
Hayk 003
12.07.2023-
12.07.2028
32. | Gharibyan Fighter Male 21.03.2011 | AX0636125
Davit 029
21.02.2025-
21.02.2030
33. | Alaverdyan Fighter Male 01.06.2012 | AL0235124
Tigran 069
05.05.2023-
05.05.2028
34. | Karapetyan Fighter Male 29.11.2013 | AQ0214561
Gor 029
15.05.2025-
15.05.2030
35. | Khachatryan Coach Male 25.12.1991 | AR0582344
Gevorg 001 08.02.2018-
08.02.2028
36. | Safaryan Mari | Coach Female | 02.02.1992 | AS0564410
001 04.04.2019-
04.04.2029
37. | Adilkhanyan Coach Male 11.03.1993 | AR0O506198
Davit 003
10.11.2017-
10.11.2027
38. | Sevak Coach Male 27.08.1991 | AR0O678350
Hovhannisyan 001
07.05.2018-
07.05.2028
39. | Melikyan Fighter Male 03.02.2012 | AX0242569
Edgar
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046
03.02 2024-
03.02 2029

40.

Torosyan
Raffi

Coach

Male

16.07.1992

AL0481083
099
06.11.2023-
06.11.2033

41.

Maria Asryan

Fighter

Female

16.08.2011

AU0551794
003
16.12.2021-
16.12.2026

42,

Karen Asryan

Fighter

Male

12.01.2013

AL0697252
003
01.04.2024-
01.04.2029

43.

Ani Asryan

Fighter

Female

28.01.2016

AL0697250
003
01.04.2024-
01.04.2029

Angelina
Davtyan

Fighter

Female

29.10.2014

AX0353543
009
11.07.2024-
11.07.2029

45.

Liza
Khachatryan

Fighter

Female

11.04.2014

AX0554086
003
25.11.2024-
25.11.2029

46.

Mark
Ayvazyan

Fighter

Male

16.02.2014

AV0656399
003
28.02.2023-
28.02.2028

47.

Karapet
Topushyan

Fighter

Male

03.05.2012

ALO390197
003
15.08.2023-
15.08.2028

48.

Davit
Vardanyan

Fighter

Male

09.12.2013

A00249494
003
17.06.2025-
17.06.2030

49,

Lala
Vardanyan

Coach

Female

06.03.1995

AT0293226
007
30.10.2019-
30.10.2029

50.

Virab
Martirosyan

Coach

Male

03.10.1985

AS0410359
044

/ Bydgoski Klub Karate
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29.10.2018-

28.10.28

Sits

Sahakyan
Armenuhi

Coach

Female

22.03.1988

AT0495528
001
01.06.2020-
01.06.2030

52.

Vardanyan
Viadimir

Coach

Male

20.10.1997

AL0568206
057
08.01.2024-
08.01.2034

75” eshtes e
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Prezes

Bydgoski Klubu Karate KYOKUSHIN

e-mail: kyokushin.bydgoszcz@wp.pl
tel. +48662 0177 48
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